Seizoen

2020-2021
2019-2020
2018-2019
2017-2018
2016-2017
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2010-2011
2009-2010
2008-2009
2007-2008
2006-2007
2005-2006
2004-2005
2003-2004
2002-2003
2001-2002
2000-2001
1999-2000
1998-1999
1997-1998
1996-1997
1995-1996
1994-1995
1993-1994
1992-1993

1991-1992

1990-1991
1989-1990
1988-1989
1987-1988

1986-1987
1985-1986
1984-1985
1983-1984
1982-1983
1981-1982
1980-1981
1979-1980
1978-1979
1977-1978
1976-1977
1975-1976
1974-1975
1973-1974
1972-1973
1971-1972

Clubkampioen
Rob Aarts

Rob Aarts

Rob Aarts

Gerard van den Berg
Jos Swinkels
Gerard van den Berg
Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Ben Bruggers

Jos Swinkels
Maurice Swinkels
Jos Swinkels
Maurice Swinkels
Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels
Robin Swinkels
Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels
Stefan Rooijakkers
Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels
Leonie Bongers
Jos Swinkels
Theo van de
Berkmortel

Joost Retera

Joost Retera
Ben Bruggers
Ben Bruggers
Jos Swinkels

Jan Cuijpers
Jeroen van de Spek
L. van de Poel
Jeroen van de Spek
Ben Bruggers

Jan Cuijpers

Ben Bruggers

Ben Bruggers

Ben Bruggers

Tom Wijnen

Jan Cuijpers

Frans Cuijpers

Jan Cuijpers

B groep
Embert Berkers
Roby Visser
Toon Sparidans
Roby Visser
Toon Sparidans
Piet Berkers
Toon Sparidans
Toon Sparidans
Embert Berkers
Maurice Swinkels
Toon Sparidans
Embert Berkers
Toon Sparidans
Piet Berkers
Chantal van Eijk
Jan Cuijpers
Toon Sparidans
Wim van Eijk
Piet Berkers
Toon Sparidans
Leon van Hoof
Stefan Rooijakkers

Piet Berkers

Piet Berkers

Jan van de Mortel
Jan van de Mortel
M. Rutjens en Toon
Sparidans

Toon Sparidans

G. Gruyters

John Loomans

G. van Moosdijk

C groep

Arie van den Boomen
Bart van Bussel
Peter Joosten
Henk van de Weg
Sjeng Hoeben
Henk van de Weg
Sjeng Hoeben
Mario Hurkmans
Hans Jacobs

Paul Hanique
Mies van Dijk
Loran Schlangen
Niels Bruinen
Toon Sparidans

Elwin Berlijn

Eregalerij S.V. De Combinatie

Beker

Gerard van den Berg
Gerard van den Berg
Gerard van den Berg
Stefan Rooijakkers
Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Stefan Rooijakkers
Kees van Pelt
Maurice Swinkels
Maurice Swinkels
Maurice Swinkels
Embert Berkers
Chantal van Eijk
Chantal van Eijk

Jos Swinkels

Stefan Rooijakkers
Leonie Bongers

Jos Swinkels
Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels

Embert Berkers
John Loomans

Joost Retera

John Loomans

Theo van de
Berkmortel

Ben Bruggers
Leonie van de Poel
Ben Bruggers

Snel

Rob Aarts
Gerard van den Berg

Gerard van den Berg
John Loomans
Rob Aarts

Rob Aarts

Jos Swinkels

Jos Swinkels
Maurice Swinkels
Ben Bruggers
Robin Swinkels
Rob Aarts

Rob Aarts

Ben Bruggers
John Loomans
Jos Swinkels
Stefan Rooijakkers
Jos Swinkels
John Loomans
Ben Bruggers
Ben Bruggers
Ben Bruggers
Ben Bruggers
Ben Bruggers
Ben Bruggers

Theo van de Berkmortel

Theo van de Berkmortel

Jos Swinkels
John Loomans

A. Verkooyen

Jan van de Mortel

Jeroen van de Spek
Jeroen van de Spek
Wim van Eijk

Jeroen van de Spek
Leonie van de Poel
Jeroen van de Spek

P. Velings

Frans Cuijpers

Frans Cuijpers

Frans Cuijpers

Frans Cuijpers

Theo van de Bermortel
F. Verbunt

Theo van de Mortel

Rapid
Jos Swinkels
Gerard van den Berg

Gerard van den Berg
John Loomans
Jos Swinkels
Jos Swinkels
Jos Swinkels
Ben Bruggers
Jos Swinkels
Jos Swinkels
Jos Swinkels
Stefan Rooijakkers
Jos Swinkels
Jos Swinkels
Ben Bruggers
Jos Swinkels
Piet Berkers
John Loomans
John Loomans
John Loomans
John Loomans
Achmed Akbari
Ben Bruggers

J.C. Bokaal

Jos Swinkels

Gerard van den Berg
Gerard van den Berg
Jos/Piet

Jos Swinkels

Kees van Pelt
Maurice Swinkels

Jan Cuijpers (postuum)

Jeugd

Boyd Leenen
Renzo Bollaan
Renzo Bollaan
Billy Hofland
Billy Hofland
Justin Slagmolen
Bruno Sladic
Coen Aarts
Martijn Bakens
Dane Cvetkovic
Stan Cortenbach
Stan Cortenbach
Jeroen Bakens
Richard Felius
Richard Felius
Maurice Swinkels
Bas Imandt
Chantal van Eijk
Jovan Stijovic
Paul Hanique
Loran Schlangen
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Lars van Bree Trofee

Renzo Bollaan
Renzo Bollaan
Sayid Ghaumi
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Mhinatie

gez
gez
gez
gez

. Competitie
. Competitie
. Competitie
. Competitie



